
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Hi Jason, 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
6/1/2018 2:29:58 PM 
Jason D'Andrea [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=d74c5151 f30449fbab32ae4d98376a37-jason]; Minda la Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

Lisa Trifiletti [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Reci pients/ en =9 la8a6423a364b5f999a4cf39faa9e84-I i sa]; Perl a Solis 
[/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=685f144a6c484087ba779d2f76f8315b-perla]; Brian Boxer 
[BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl: Call-In Meeting Next Week 

Here is our availability for Wednesday afternoon: 

Christina 
Brian 
Addle 

1:00·5:00pm 

3:30-S:OOpm 

3:00-S:OOpm 

Let me know what gets set up and we'll respond accordingly. 
Thanks, 
Christina 

From: Jason D'Andrea [mailto:jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Friday, June 1, 2018 11:22 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl: Call-In Meeting Next Week 

Good Afternoon Team, 

I wanted to reach out to you regarding the next Murphy's Bowl EIR Call-In Meeting. With Bob Brooks coming into town 
on Monday, timing is a little hectic. Lisa wanted to me see if you guys are available on Wednesday afternoon, June 6th, to 
schedule this meeting, preferably a start time at 2:30 PM that will go anywhere from an hour to two hours. We are 
trying to find a window of time between 2:00 PM and 5:00 PM. Thanks, hope you all have a great weekend. 

Best, 
Jason D' Andrea 

;; Jason D' Andrea 
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This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


